Lindy 42681 vorgulaiendaja Vorgusaatja ja -vastuvotja Must

Brand : Lindy

Product name : 42681

Product code: 42681

Lindy 42681. Tllp: Vorgusaatja ja -vastuvotja, Maksimaalne Ulekandekaugus: 50 m,
Andmeedastuskiirus: 480 Mbit/s. Kontaktmaterjal: Fosforpronks, Pistmikukontaktide kate: Kuld, Pistmiku
materjal: Kuld. Toote varv: Must, Korpuse materjal: Metall, Sertifikaat: CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH.
Véljundpinge: 24 V, Valjundvool: 0,5 A, Véimsustahis: 3.5/1.35mm DC. Kaal: 415 g, Saatja laius: 6 cm,

Saatja sugavus: 6,7 cm

Performance

Type *

Maximum transfer distance *
Data transfer rate

Cable types supported
Chipset (transmitter)

Plug and Play

Ports & interfaces

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports

RJ-45 ports quantity (transmitter)
RJ-45 ports quantity (receiver)
USB 2.0 ports quantity

DC-in jack

Contact material

Connector contacts plating
Connector material

Design

Product colour

Housing material

LED indicators
Certification

Power

External power adapter
Output voltage

Output current

Power over Ethernet (PoE)

Network transmitter & receiver
50 m

480 Mbit/s

Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6

NS1021

v
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Phosphor bronze
Gold
Gold

Black
Metal
v

CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH

24V
05A

Power

Power note
Included power plug types

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions
Weight

Transmitter width

Transmitter depth

Transmitter height

Receiver width

Receiver depth

Receiver height

Packaging content
Cables included
Manual

Packaging data

Package type
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package volume

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

3.5/1.35mm DC
AU, EU, UK, US

0-70°C
-20-80°C
0-90%
0-90%

415¢g
6 cm

6.7 cm
2.3cm
11cm
6.4 cm
2.3cm

USB Type-A to USB Type-B
v

Box
215 mm
155 mm
50 mm
600 cm?

85176990
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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