

## Lindy 42681 võrgulaiendaja Võrgusaatja ja -vastuvõtja Must

Brand: Lindy Product code: 42681

**Product name:** 42681

Lindy 42681. Tüüp: Võrgusaatja ja -vastuvõtja, Maksimaalne ülekandekaugus: 50 m, Andmeedastuskiirus: 480 Mbit/s. Kontaktmaterjal: Fosforpronks, Pistmikukontaktide kate: Kuld, Pistmiku materjal: Kuld. Toote värv: Must, Korpuse materjal: Metall, Sertifikaat: CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH. Väljundpinge: 24 V, Väljundvool: 0,5 A, Võimsustähis: 3.5/1.35mm DC. Kaal: 415 g, Saatja laius: 6 cm, Saatja sügavus: 6,7 cm





Performance		Power	
Type *  Maximum transfer distance *  Data transfer rate	Network transmitter & receiver 50 m 480 Mbit/s Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6 NS1021	Power note Included power plug types	3.5/1.35mm DC AU, EU, UK, US
		Operational conditions	
Cable types supported Chipset (transmitter) Plug and Play		Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 70 °C -20 - 80 °C 0 - 90%
Ports & interfaces		Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 90%
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports RJ-45 ports quantity (transmitter) RJ-45 ports quantity (receiver) USB 2.0 ports quantity DC-in jack Contact material Connector contacts plating Connector material	2 1 1 5 Phosphor bronze Gold Gold	Weight & dimensions Weight Transmitter width Transmitter depth Transmitter height Receiver width Receiver depth Receiver height	415 g 6 cm 6.7 cm 2.3 cm 11 cm 6.4 cm 2.3 cm
Design		Packaging content	
Product colour Housing material	Black Metal	Cables included Manual	USB Type-A to USB Type-B  ✓
LED indicators Certification	✓ CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH	Packaging data	
Power External power adapter	✓	Package type Package width	Box 215 mm
Output voltage	24 V	Package depth Package height	155 mm 50 mm
Output current	0.5 A	Package volume	600 cm <sup>3</sup>
Power over Ethernet (PoE)	✓	Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85176990



4002888426817

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.